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Knorr Garde D'Or Red Wine Sauce
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Description

A delicious and versatile ready to use sauce. Excellent on its own or enhanced by your own creative touch.
Knorr Garde D'Or Sauces compliment meat, poultry, fish and vegetable dished. Suitable for use on the hob, in
the microwave or bain marie.
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Additional Information

SKU 63031

Description

A delicious and versatile ready to use sauce. Excellent
on its own or enhanced by your own creative touch.
Knorr Garde D'Or Sauces compliment meat, poultry,
fish and vegetable dished. Suitable for use on the hob,
in the microwave or bain marie.

About Producer

Today our kitchens are playgrounds to hundreds of real
chefs – passionate experts working together to hone
recipes that help you serve up tasty meals time and
again. Knorr pride themselves on a genuine
understanding of local flavours, providing great tasting
favourites and helping you sample authentic cuisine
from other cultures.

Directions for use

Knorr Garde d'Or Red Wine Sauce - a delicious and
versatile ready to use sauce. Excellent on its own or
enhanced by your own creative touch. Knorr Garde d'Or
Sauces complement meat, poultry, fish and vegetable
dishes. Suitable for use on the hob, in the microwave or
bain-marie.

Allergen Statement May contain gluten, egg, celery, soy, mustard.

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance
Schemes

BRCGS Certified Production, Food for Life Supplier
Scheme, School Approved (The Requirement for School
Food Regulation 2014), Roundtable of Sustainable Palm
Oil (RSPO), ISO 14001 (Environmental System)

Energy (Kcal) 40.0000

Energy (KJ) 171.0000

Fat 0.3000

of which saturates 0.2000

Fibre 0.3000

Ingredients

Water, tomatoes, red wine (6.7%), modified maize
starch, flavourings (contain MILK), port (1.6%), shallot,
yeast extract, colour (E150c), sugar, palm oil, thickeners
(guar gum, xanthan gum), bay leaves, natural pepper
flavouring, natural thyme flavouring, salt.

Brands Unilever

Protein 1.4000

Salt 1.1000

Size 1ltr
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Pack Size 6

Storage Instructions
Store in a cool, dry place away from bright light and
strong odours. Once opened, refrigerate any unused
product and use within 48 hours.

About Supplier

Established over 100 years ago, Unilever are one of the
world’s largest consumer goods companies. They are
known for their great brands and our belief that doing
business the right way drives superior performance.

Country of Origin France
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